HALO®
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments Date
Prepared by
 E4RTATSB
4” Non-Insulated Ceilng
AIR-TITE Remodel Housing

dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: E4RTATSB  4003SC
Order housing, trim and lamp (by others) separately for a complete luminaire.
Housing
E4RTATSB = 4” non-insulated ceiling AIR-TITE small aperture remodel housing with adjustable socket bracket
Trims
Reflectors
999 Reflector Cone
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
 999P=Specular Clear, White Trim Ring
 999RG=Residential Gold, White Trim Ring
 999W=White Reflector, White Trim Ring
 999H=Haze Reflector, White Trim Ring
 999MB=Specular Black Reflector,
                White Trim Ring
 999SN=Satin Nickel Reflector with Satin
               Nickel Trim Ring
  999TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Reflector with
                Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
4003 Reflector Cone
OD: 4-3/4” [120mm]
 4003SC=Specular Clear Reflector, White Trim Ring
Baffles
953 Metal Baffle
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
 953P=Black Baffle with White Trim Ring
  953W=White Baffle with White Trim Ring
 953SN=Satin Nickel Baffle with Satin Nickel
              Trim Ring
 953TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Baffle with Tuscan
                Bronze Trim Ring
990 Pinhole Trim
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
 990P=White Die Cast Trim
  990AC=Antique Copper Die Cast Trim
 990SN=Satin Nickel Die Cast Trim
 990TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Die Cast Trim
Baffles
992 Wall Wash with Baffle
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
 992P= White Scoop and Trim Ring, Black Baffle
  992AC=Antique Copper, Scoop and Trim Ring,
              Black Baffle
  992W=White Scoop and Trim Ring, White Baffle
 953SN=Satin Nickel Scoop and Trim Ring,
              Black Baffle
 953TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Scoop and Trim Ring,
                Black Baffle
993 Coilex Baffle
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
 993P=Black Baffle with White Trim Ring
 993W=White Baffle with White Trim Ring
 993SN=Black Baffle with Satin Nickel
               Trim Ring
 993TBZ=Black baffle with Tuscan
                Bronze Trim Ring
4001 Step Baffle
OD: 4-3/4” [120mm]
 4001BB=Black Plastic Baffle, White Trim Ring
 4001WB=White Plastic Baffle, White Trim Ring
4010 Metal Baffle
OD: 5” [127mm]
 4010BB=Black Metal Baffle, White Trim Ring
 4010WB=White Metal Baffle, White Trim Ring
4013 Metal Baffle
OD: 5” [127mm]
 4013BB=Black Metal Baffle, White Trim Ring
 4013WB=White Metal Baffle, White Trim Ring
Adjustable
996 Eyeball 15° Tilt
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]

dimensions subject to
change without notice.
Ordering Information
Sample Number: E4RTATSB  4003SC
Order housing, trim and lamp (by others) separately for a complete luminaire.
Housing
E4RTATSB = 4” non-insulated ceiling AIR-TITE small aperture remodel housing with adjustable socket bracket
Trims
Reflectors
999 Reflector Cone
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
 999P=Specular Clear, White Trim Ring
 999RG=Residential Gold, White Trim Ring
 999W=White Reflector, White Trim Ring
 999H=Haze Reflector, White Trim Ring
 999MB=Specular Black Reflector,
                White Trim Ring
 999SN=Satin Nickel Reflector with Satin
               Nickel Trim Ring
  999TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Reflector with
                Tuscan Bronze Trim Ring
4003 Reflector Cone
OD: 4-3/4” [120mm]
 4003SC=Specular Clear Reflector, White Trim Ring
Baffles
953 Metal Baffle
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
 953P=Black Baffle with White Trim Ring
  953W=White Baffle with White Trim Ring
 953SN=Satin Nickel Baffle with Satin Nickel
              Trim Ring
 953TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Baffle with Tuscan
                Bronze Trim Ring
990 Pinhole Trim
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
 990P=White Die Cast Trim
  990AC=Antique Copper Die Cast Trim
 990SN=Satin Nickel Die Cast Trim
 990TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Die Cast Trim
Baffles
992 Wall Wash with Baffle
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
 992P= White Scoop and Trim Ring, Black Baffle
  992AC=Antique Copper, Scoop and Trim Ring,
              Black Baffle
  992W=White Scoop and Trim Ring, White Baffle
 953SN=Satin Nickel Scoop and Trim Ring,
              Black Baffle
 953TBZ=Tuscan Bronze Scoop and Trim Ring,
                Black Baffle
993 Coilex Baffle
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]
 993P=Black Baffle with White Trim Ring
 993W=White Baffle with White Trim Ring
 993SN=Black Baffle with Satin Nickel
               Trim Ring
 993TBZ=Black baffle with Tuscan
                Bronze Trim Ring
4001 Step Baffle
OD: 4-3/4” [120mm]
 4001BB=Black Plastic Baffle, White Trim Ring
 4001WB=White Plastic Baffle, White Trim Ring
4010 Metal Baffle
OD: 5” [127mm]
 4010BB=Black Metal Baffle, White Trim Ring
 4010WB=White Metal Baffle, White Trim Ring
4013 Metal Baffle
OD: 5” [127mm]
 4013BB=Black Metal Baffle, White Trim Ring
 4013WB=White Metal Baffle, White Trim Ring
Adjustable
996 Eyeball 15° Tilt
OD: 5-1/16” [129mm]